
Day Date Time Reason Location

Tuesday 10/6/2020 5:00-6:00 Dance Auditions - Ages 6-9 Dance Room

6:15-7:15 Dance Auditions - Ages 10-12 Dance Room

Thursday 10/8/2020 SEE EMAIL By Appointment: See welcome email Dance Room

Tuesday 10/13/20 5:30-7:00 Casting Announced/ReadThru Dance Room

Thursday 10/15/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Tuesday 10/20/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Thursday 10/22/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Tuesday 10/27/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Thursday 10/29/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Tuesday 11/03/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Thursday 11/05/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Tuesday 11/10/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Thursday 11/12/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Tuesday 11/17/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Thursday 11/19/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Tuesday 11/24/20 5:30-7:00 TBD Dance Room

Thursday 11/26/20 NA **NO REHEARSAL** NA

Tuesday 12/01/20 5:30-7:00 Run Act 1 Dance Room

Thursday 12/03/20 5:30-7:00 Run Act 2 Dance Room

Saturday 12/05/20 4:30-7:30 Run Show - Mandatory Rehearsal Dance Room

Monday 12/07/20 5:00-9:00 Dance Spacing Theatre

Tuesday 12/08/20 5:00-9:00 Run Show Theatre

Wednesday 12/09/20 5:00-9:00 Run Show Theatre

Thursday 12/10/20 5:00-9:00 Run Show Theatre

Friday 12/11/20 7pm Curtain Actor call time:  5pm Theatre

Saturday 12/12/20 2pm Curtain Actor Call time: 12:30pm Theatre

7pm Curtain Actor Call time: 6pm Theatre

Performances

Rehearsal Schedule

Revised 3/5/20

Subject to change

Tech Week -  Mandatory Rehearsals

All rehearsals held at the theatre 


